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1 BERTIN Guy 250 K-GP 1 APRILIA RSW 25.183 32.121 31.324 1:28.628 - - 154.3 6

2 GUERINET Cyril 250 K-GP 2 YAMAHA TZ 25.603 32.545 32.129 1:30.277 1.649 1.649 151.5 8

3 DOGUET Florian 125 K-GP 1 HONDA RS 25.736 32.430 33.015 1:31.181 2.553 0.904 150.0 13

4 KREBS Jerome 250 K-GP 3 HONDA RS 26.207 32.877 32.473 1:31.557 2.929 0.376 149.4 13

5 ARNAL Philippe 125 K-GP 2 SHERCO 25.619 32.312 33.864 1:31.795 3.167 0.238 149.0 10

6 BUFALO Robert 250 K-GP 4 YAMAHA TZ 26.111 33.365 32.535 1:32.011 3.383 0.216 148.6 8

7 LEFEVRE Jerome 250 K-GP 5 YAMAHA TZ 26.013 33.291 32.783 1:32.087 3.459 0.076 148.5 11

8 KAUFFMANN Gregory 250 K-GP 6 HONDA RS 25.963 33.086 33.126 1:32.175 3.547 0.088 148.4 13

9 GOYET Antoine 125 K-GP 3 HONDA RS 25.815 32.760 34.044 1:32.619 3.991 0.444 147.7 5

10 LEVIEUX Vincent 250 K-GP 7 APRILIA RSW 26.753 33.558 32.538 1:32.849 4.221 0.230 147.3 2

11 CLEMENT Jean Paul 250 K-GP 8 YAMAHA TZ 26.489 33.671 32.697 1:32.857 4.229 0.008 147.3 5

12 GAILLARD Paul 250 K-GP 9 HONDA RS 26.599 33.202 33.567 1:33.368 4.740 0.511 146.5 6

13 DUSSERT Denis 250 K-GP 10 YAMAHA TZ - - 33.263 1:33.548 4.920 0.180 146.2 13

14 LAVOISEY Sebastien 250 K-GP 11 YAMAHA TZ 26.883 33.401 33.353 1:33.637 5.009 0.089 146.0 9

15 BOURBON Patrick 250 K-GP 12 HONDA RS 27.044 33.502 33.093 1:33.639 5.011 0.002 146.0 9

16 MARINO Adriano 250 K-GP 13 HONDA RS 26.926 33.932 32.796 1:33.654 5.026 0.015 146.0 7

17 UNISSART Lancelot 125 K-GP 4 HONDA RS 26.174 33.294 34.358 1:33.826 5.198 0.172 145.8 8

18 LECOINTE Jean Paul 250 K-GP 14 YAMAHA TZ 26.530 33.479 33.817 1:33.826 5.198 - 145.8 4

19 GOYET Jean-Pierre 125 K-GP 5 HONDA RS 26.390 33.384 34.654 1:34.428 5.800 0.602 144.8 13

20 MERELLA Benjamin 250 K-GP 15 HONDA RS 26.405 33.540 34.755 1:34.700 6.072 0.272 144.4 12

21 BASSEVILLE Pierre Antoine 125 K-GP 6 AVM HONDA RS 26.672 33.570 34.899 1:35.141 6.513 0.441 143.7 7

22 LEDUC Adrien 125 K-GP 7 HONDA RS 26.578 33.422 35.319 1:35.319 6.691 0.178 143.5 13

23 MICHEL Thomas 250 K-GP 16 HONDA RS 27.008 34.628 34.127 1:35.763 7.135 0.444 142.8 11

24 DUMORTIER Michel 250 K-SP 1 SUZUKI RGV 27.290 34.305 35.275 1:36.870 8.242 1.107 141.2 12

25 BURTEL Gautier 250 K-GP 17 YAMAHA TZ 27.073 35.461 34.339 1:36.873 8.245 0.003 141.2 8

26 HARANT Julien 125 K-GP 8 HONDA RS 27.275 34.174 35.812 1:37.261 8.633 0.388 140.6 12

27 GUYONNET Pierre 125 K-GP 9 HONDA RS 27.388 34.310 35.695 1:37.393 8.765 0.132 140.4 12

28 AYARI Soheil 250 K-GP 18 FANTIC GP 28.190 34.321 34.901 1:37.412 8.784 0.019 140.4 2

29 ROCHEFORT Claude 250 K-SP 2 APRILIA RS 27.573 35.224 34.799 1:37.596 8.968 0.184 140.1 4

30 BENETTO Stephane 125 K-GP 10 HONDA RS 27.591 34.467 35.627 1:37.685 9.057 0.089 140.0 12

31 MOISAN Philippe 250 K-SP 3 APRILIA RS 28.299 35.331 35.481 1:39.111 10.483 1.426 138.0 12

32 LONGUEVILLE Denis 125 K-GP 11 HONDA RS 28.125 34.967 36.102 1:39.194 10.566 0.083 137.9 10

33 HUON DE PENANSTER Etienne 125 K-GP 12 HONDA RS 27.481 35.542 36.670 1:39.693 11.065 0.499 137.2 7

34 AUBOIRON Marc 125 K-GP 13 AVM HONDA RS 28.391 35.642 36.199 1:40.232 11.604 0.539 136.4 7

35 MOREL Jacques 250 K-SP 4 APRILIA RS - - 35.798 1:41.228 12.600 0.996 135.1 7

36 LAGOUTTE Roland 125 K-GP 14 HONDA RS 27.942 36.529 36.936 1:41.407 12.779 0.179 134.9 7

37 MINGRET Leo 125 K-GP 15 HONDA RS 30.090 35.883 36.971 1:42.944 14.316 1.537 132.8 11

38 ROGER Sebastien 250 K-GP 19 YAMAHA TZ 30.059 37.849 35.248 1:43.156 14.528 0.212 132.6 2

39 GEOFFROY Laurent 125 K-GP 16 HONDA RS 29.761 35.977 37.718 1:43.456 14.828 0.300 132.2 10

40 DUBOIS Alain 125 K-GP 17 HONDA RS 30.621 36.867 39.382 1:46.870 18.242 3.414 128.0 8

41 SCACCIA Marc Antoine 500 K-GP 1 SUZUKI RG - - - - - - - 0

42 DEL ACQUA Angelo 250 K-GP 20 YAMAHA TZ - - - - - - - 0

43 BUTZBACH Thierry 250 K-SP 5 APRILIA RS - - - - - - - 0
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